

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of January 15, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,840,643.74	9,772,714.29	132,649,604.61	55,549,415.73	383,612,423.77	586,607,760	1,170,281,997
\$ Paid	85,636,167.06	9,014,341.11	120,089,392.57	51,238,789.69	350,437,381.77	560,920,650	1,054,688,117
% Paid	92.24%	92.24%	90.53%	92.24%	91.35%	95.62%	90.12%
\$ Outstanding	7,204,476.68	758,373.18	12,560,212.04	4,310,626.04	33,175,042.00	25,687,110	115,593,880
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,572,609.87	706,288.48	14,373,339.14	4,081,664.93	37,750,395.75		
\$ Paid	5,388,041.41	579,571.53	11,794,838.67	3,352,014.87	30,944,372.60		
% Paid	81.98%	82.06%	82.06%	82.12%	81.97%		
\$ Outstanding	1,184,568.46	126,716.95	2,578,500.47	729,650.06	6,806,023.15		
Total Taxes							
Billed	99,413,253.61	10,479,002.77	147,022,943.75	59,631,080.66	421,362,819.52		
\$ Paid	91,024,208.47	9,593,912.64	131,884,231.24	54,590,804.56	381,381,754.37		
% Paid	91.56%	91.55%	89.70%	91.55%	90.51%		
\$ Outstanding	8,389,045.14	885,090.13	15,138,712.51	5,040,276.10	39,981,065.15		

TIFs Paid to Date

Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF

**TIFs were not done for Jan 15 2018

Tax Year 2018 as of January 15, 2019

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	98,094,014.63	10,445,884.75	127,722,662.35	59,378,726.30	394,525,379.00	655,371,690	1,217,941,970
\$ Paid	82,884,172.51	8,826,212.34	102,327,788.33	50,168,322.09	325,972,908.99	607,135,320	974,717,140
% Paid	84.49%	84.49%	80.12%	84.49%	82.62%	92.64%	80.03%
\$ Outstanding	15,209,842.12	1,619,672.41	25,394,874.02	9,210,404.21	68,552,470.01	48,236,370	243,224,830
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,522,465.94	687,186.88	13,898,692.69	3,905,089.57	38,149,155.40		
\$ Paid	5,597,008.01	589,519.53	11,945,956.78	3,350,075.26	32,646,820.52		
% Paid	85.81%	85.79%	85.95%	85.79%	85.58%		
\$ Outstanding	925,457.93	97,667.35	1,952,735.91	555,014.31	5,502,334.88		
Total Taxes							
Billed	104,616,480.57	11,133,071.63	141,621,355.04	63,283,815.87	432,674,534.40		
\$ Paid	88,481,180.52	9,415,731.87	114,273,745.11	53,518,397.35	358,619,729.51		
% Paid	84.58%	84.57%	80.69%	84.57%	82.88%		
\$ Outstanding	16,135,300.05	1,717,339.76	27,347,609.93	9,765,418.52	74,054,804.89		
TIFs Paid to Date	1,937,216	206,292	9,946	879,988			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 86,543,964.52	\$ 9,209,439.87	\$ 114,263,799.11	\$ 52,638,409.35			